2023-2024 Stone Creek Lunch Bunch Committee 
Officers:
President: Sharon Whichello 
· Phone: 248-345-7313, email: whichello@msn.com
Vice President: Karen McAllister
· Phone: 352-414-4441, email: kemmcallister@gmail.com
Secretary and Website Administrator: June Benoit
· Phone: 802-249-2511, email: jbenoit001@aol.com
Treasurer: Helen Adams
· Phone: 704-609-9400, email: hadams60@icloud.com
Committee Members at Large: 
Barbara Anderson- Phone: 352-239-5594, email: barkley52@juno.com
Mary Jane Pelz- Phone: 412-801-1573, email: mary.pelz@yahoo.com
Diane Lewis-   Phone: 518-265-3618, email: dmlewis324@gmail.com
Pat Sadauskas- Phone 843-858-6811, email: sadauskas@bellsouth.net
Angela Stazzone- Phone: 718-564-0933, email: angelastazzone236@gmail.com




